
Club/Team Name

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Total Rank

Howick 1 Chelsea Harris 14.60 3 14.10 12 14.10 4 14.40 1 57.20 1
Waitakere 1 Zoe Wright 14.70 1 14.30 6 13.80 7 14.20 3 57.00 2
Howick 1 Abigail Persson 14.50 4 14.50 1 13.60 16 14.30 2 56.90 3
Howick 1 Kaitlin Long 14.30 7 14.40 3 13.80 7 14.10 5 56.60 4
Howick 1 Addison Doeg 14.00 9 14.30 6 14.30 1 13.90 10 56.50 5
Howick 2 Sophie Wilson 14.70 1 14.10 12 13.70 11 13.90 10 56.40 6
Howick 4 Bella Clarke 14.40 5 14.30 6 13.90 5 13.70 21 56.30 7
Howick 4 Charlie van Asten 14.00 9 14.40 3 13.50 21 14.20 3 56.10 8
Counties 1 Siahn Clark 14.00 9 14.40 3 13.70 11 14.00 8 56.10 8
Howick 2 Micah-Rose Galway 14.40 5 13.80 25 13.80 7 13.90 10 55.90 10
Waitakere 1 Grace Jansen 14.00 9 14.20 9 13.50 21 14.10 5 55.80 11
Waiheke 1 Amy Singh 14.00 9 13.50 36 14.30 1 14.00 8 55.80 11
Nth Harbour 2 Denise Alsweiler 14.00 9 14.10 12 13.50 21 13.80 18 55.40 13
Waitakere 1 Lakeisha Watts-Sieglaar 14.00 9 14.20 9 13.40 32 13.80 18 55.40 13
Howick 3 Madison Richards 13.30 29 14.20 9 13.60 16 14.10 5 55.20 15
Waitakere 1 Meelah Skelton 14.20 8 13.70 29 13.50 21 13.60 26 55.00 16
Eastern 4 Pim Sawatwongchai 13.90 18 13.60 32 13.70 11 13.70 21 54.90 17
Tristar 1 Delany Pearson 13.50 24 14.50 1 13.40 32 13.30 41 54.70 18
Tristar Ind Zoe Chen 13.70 21 14.10 12 13.60 16 13.30 41 54.70 18
Howick 4 Jasmine Xu 13.30 29 14.00 16 13.40 32 13.90 10 54.60 20
Tristar 1 Isabella Ziegler 13.30 29 13.80 25 13.70 11 13.60 26 54.40 21
Tristar 1 Cecilia Zhou 13.00 38 13.90 21 13.80 7 13.60 26 54.30 22
Waiheke 1 Ivy Barrington 13.30 29 13.50 36 13.60 16 13.90 10 54.30 22
Eastern 1 Niamh Lambert 13.50 24 13.50 36 13.50 21 13.70 21 54.20 24
Tristar 1 Mila Geraets 12.90 46 13.70 29 13.90 5 13.60 26 54.10 25
Nth Harbour 1 Ella Kirkpatrick 12.90 46 13.40 43 14.20 3 13.50 33 54.00 26
Waitakere 2 Olive Hopcroft 14.00 9 13.70 29 13.40 32 12.90 62 54.00 26
Tristar 2 Amy Leys 13.90 18 13.40 43 12.80 66 13.90 10 54.00 26
Nth Harbour 1 Sofia Hipa 13.20 34 13.90 21 13.50 21 13.30 41 53.90 29
Waiheke 2 Dani Robb 13.10 36 13.80 25 13.30 44 13.70 21 53.90 29
Waitakere 2 Samaiya Cavney 13.30 29 13.80 25 13.30 44 13.50 33 53.90 29
Howick 2 Lily Jaksic 13.60 22 13.30 49 13.20 54 13.80 18 53.90 29
Eastern 2 Dora Slavich 13.00 38 14.00 16 13.40 32 13.40 37 53.80 33
Nth Harbour 2 Rhea Bourhill 13.40 27 13.90 21 13.10 60 13.30 41 53.70 34
Waitakere 2 Megan Grant 13.00 38 14.00 16 13.50 21 13.20 46 53.70 34
Howick 3 Ayaan Lambat 13.00 38 14.00 16 12.80 66 13.90 10 53.70 34
Waitakere 2 Charlie Fox 12.80 50 13.50 36 13.70 11 13.60 26 53.60 37
Gym Kids 1 Siena Evans 13.00 38 13.90 21 13.30 44 13.20 46 53.40 38
Waitakere Ind Lily Roebeck 13.40 27 13.50 36 13.40 32 13.10 54 53.40 38
Tristar 2 Prisha Patel 12.90 46 14.00 16 13.50 21 13.00 57 53.40 38
Waiheke 1 Amelia Magud 12.50 56 13.60 32 13.30 44 13.90 10 53.30 41
Eastern 1 Charlotte Woolley 13.20 34 13.30 49 13.50 21 13.20 46 53.20 42
Waiheke 1 Amelia Mae Soloman 12.80 50 13.30 49 13.50 21 13.50 33 53.10 43
Nth Harbour 2 Megan Kotze 12.80 50 13.30 49 13.40 32 13.50 33 53.00 44
Waiheke 2 Eva Ogletree 13.80 20 12.30 64 13.20 54 13.70 21 53.00 44
Gym Kids Ind Fredrika Palmer 12.80 50 13.60 32 13.40 32 13.20 46 53.00 44
Waitakere Ind Ava Callow 13.00 38 13.40 43 13.20 54 13.40 37 53.00 44
Eastern 1 India Neshausen 13.60 22 13.40 43 12.70 68 13.20 46 52.90 48
Eastern 3 Sophia Orlova 13.00 38 13.00 55 13.60 16 13.30 41 52.90 48
Howick 3 Ashlyn Wong 12.80 50 13.30 49 13.00 63 13.60 26 52.70 50
Gym Kids 1 Madeline Inglis 12.90 46 12.80 58 13.40 32 13.60 26 52.70 50
Nth Harbour 1 Freya Beaumont 13.00 38 13.40 43 13.30 44 12.80 64 52.50 52
Eastern 4 Elizabeth (Betsy) Reichert 13.50 24 12.70 59 13.40 32 12.90 62 52.50 52
Eastern 4 Chloe Aitken 14.00 9 12.60 61 13.00 63 12.80 64 52.40 54
Tristar 2 Passion Watts 12.30 61 13.40 43 13.40 32 13.10 54 52.20 55
Eastern 2 Zeta Pancha 12.10 64 13.50 36 13.30 44 13.00 57 51.90 56
Eastern 3 Kate Stevens 12.00 66 13.00 55 13.50 21 13.40 37 51.90 56
Waiheke 2 Heidi Deacon 12.20 63 13.00 55 13.20 54 13.40 37 51.80 58
Tristar 3 Miriama Kent 12.50 56 13.20 54 13.30 44 12.80 64 51.80 58
Tristar 3 Sara Kundan Khan 12.10 64 13.50 36 13.10 60 13.00 57 51.70 60
Gym Kids 1 Hazel Donaldson 11.60 69 13.60 32 13.30 44 13.10 54 51.60 61
Eastern 2 Sarah Kennard 12.30 61 12.70 59 13.30 44 13.20 46 51.50 62
Tristar 2 Ruby King 12.50 56 12.60 61 13.30 44 13.00 57 51.40 63
Waiheke 2 Lilly Burdett 12.50 56 12.50 63 13.10 60 13.20 46 51.30 64
Eastern 1 Mackenzie Tobin 13.10 36 12.00 68 13.40 32 12.80 64 51.30 64
Gym Kids 1 Reva Hyams 12.50 56 12.20 66 13.20 54 13.00 57 50.90 66
Eastern 3 Isobel Jacobs 12.60 55 12.00 68 13.20 54 12.60 68 50.40 67
Tristar 3 Ashlee MacLennan 12.00 66 12.10 67 12.90 65 13.20 46 50.20 68
Counties 1 Vrinda Charan 11.90 68 12.30 64 12.70 68 12.60 68 49.50 69

Club

Howick 1 Chelsea Harris, Addison Doeg, Kaitlin Long, Abigail Persson 1
Waitakere 1 Grace Jansen, Meelah Skelton, Lakeisha Watts-Sieglaar, Zoe Wright 2
Howick 4 Charlie van Asten, Bella Clarke, Jasmine Xu 3
Howick 2 Sophie Wilson, Micah-Rose Galway, Lily Jaksic 4
Tristar 1 Cecilia Zhou, Isabella Ziegler, Mila Geraets, Delany Pearson 5
Waiheke 1 Amy Singh, Ivy Barrington, Amelia Mae Soloman, Amelia Magud 6
Waitakere 2 Samaiya Cavney, Charlie Fox, Megan Grant, Olive Hopcroft 7
Nth Harbour 2 Rhea Bourhill, Denise Alsweiler, Megan Kotze 8
Howick 3 Madison Richards, Ashlyn Wong, Ayaan Lambat 9
Eastern 1 Niamh Lambert, India Neshausen, Charlotte Woolley, Mackenzie Tobin 10
Nth Harbour 1 Sofia Hipa, Freya Beaumont, Ella Kirkpatrick 11
Tristar 2 Prisha Patel, Amy Leys, Ruby King, 12
Eastern 4 Chloe Aitken, Pim Sawatwongchai, Elizabeth (Betsy) Reichert, 13
Waiheke 2 Dani Robb, Eva Ogletree, Heidi Deacon, Lilly Burdett 14
Eastern 2 Sarah Kennard, Zeta Pancha, Dora Slavich, 0 15
Eastern 3 Isobel Jacobs, Kate Stevens , Sophia Orlova, 0 16
Tristar 3 Ashlee MacLennan, Sara Kundan Khan, Miriama Kent 17
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